
BAND #1 - 6PM-7:30PM BAND #2 - 8PM Start
Thursday, June 2, 2022 Stereo Typical Downstate Band
Thursday, June 9, 2022 Damned Torpedoes a Tom Petty Tribute	 Damned Torpedoes

Thursday, June 23, 2022 Captain Geech Captain Geech
Thursday, July 7, 2022 Off the Wall Off the Wall

Thursday, July 14, 2022 Hangovers Unchained
Thursday, July 21, 2022 Hat Trick The Shenanigans

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Killer of Giants - Ozzy Ozbourne Phantom Lords - Metallica
Thursday, August 25, 2022 Captain Geech Captain Geech

BAND #1 - 6PM-7:30PM BAND #2 - 8PM Start
Saturday, June 4, 2022 3s Company Breakfast Club Band

Saturday, June 11, 2022 Rockhouse Band Resurrection - Journey Band
Saturday, June 25, 2022 Deja Voodoo Excitable - Def Leppard
Thursday, June 30, 2022 Matt Miller Band Cowboy - Kid Rock

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Riley Bourne & Lone Hollow Band Heartache Tonight - Eagles
Saturday, July 16, 2022 Possie in Effect - Beasty Boys 	 Too Hype Crew - 90s Hip Hop
Saturday, July 23, 2022 Brandy Kristen & The Revival 84 - Van Halen

Friday, July 29, 2022 This One’s Pink - Pink Floyd Zosa - Led Zeppelin
Saturday, July 30, 2022 Guns & Roses Hellz Bellz - AC/DC

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Sleeping Dogzz Carpool - The Cars
Saturday, August 27, 2022 The Brat Pack The Boy Band

Saturday, September 17, 2022 Highway 615 Play It Again - Luke Bryan
Saturday, September 24, 2022 Brushville Vegas McGraw - Tim McGraw

Friday, June 3 - Jungle Cruise          Friday, June 24 - Encanto
Friday, July 15 - Sing 2          Friday, July 22 - Luca

Land Of Lincoln Chorus
Sunday, June 26          Sunday, July 24          Sunday, August 28
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